
Jeudi 4 mai  2017 

 

No TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUMUL 

 1. AINSINU 

 2. EOEIGJD INSINUA H 3   66    

 3. DEG+EELH JOIE 10 F   35   101 

 4. EEEGL+LD DAH  9 G   27   128 

 5. EL+EUREE DEGEL  11 C   27   155 

 6. -EUMSNLR REELU  G 3   19   174 

 7. LR+EOAVT MENUS  J 6   34   208 

 8. FTGAIHT REVOLAT  2 J   75   283 

 9. GH+PEEDY FETAIT  5 D   34   317 

10. DEEG+OTC HYPES  4 A   38   355 

11. GOT+TIBC CEDE  1 G     30  385 

12. -IKUASEZ COTIR  O 1   26   411 

13. EIZ+NUBA STUKA  12 G   72   483 

14. -OQEWNF? AUBINEZ  M 9   93   576 

15. FOQ+SRLI W(E)NZE  14 J   64   640 

16. LOQ+RSOT FRIS A 1   38   678 

17. Q+AMXAAU TORCOLS   N 7     27  705 

18. AAQ+EIPN MAUX  15 H   75   780 

19. AQ+EMTGR PAIEN   L 4   34   814 

20. GQ+ESRLV MATER  L 4   29   843 

21. GLQRV+EA ES 6 N 36  879 

22. GQ+?OB VELERA D 8 26  905 

  BOG(E)Y E 1 23  928 

 

Arbitres: Eliane K et Nicole L 

9 joueurs 

 
 


